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() Quelle: Kommission.

KOMMISSION

Euro-Wechselkurs ()

22. Juli 1999

(1999/C 211/03)

1 Euro = 7,4428

= 325,15
= 8,7795
= 0,6642

= 1,0499
= 1,5776
= 124,06

= 1,6068
= 8,271

= 77,7735
= 1,6199
= 1,9818
= 6,38496

Dinische Kronen
Griechische Drachmen
Schwedische Kronen

Pfund Sterling

US-Dollar
Kanadische Dollar
Yen

Schweizer Franken
Norwegische Kronen
Islindische Kronen (?)
Australische Dollar
Neuseeland-Dollar
Rand ()

(") Quelle: Von der Europiischen Zentralbank veroffentlichter Referenz-Wechselkurs.



